1
CONDUCTIVE TEXTILE 4711 Very easy to apply to plastic housings
to create an EMI-shielded housing
Conductive textile is made of a polyester, metallized with Cu/
Ni, extremely strong and flexible. It has conductivity in all
directions, i.e. along the axes X, Y and Z. Conductive textile can
be supplied as a cloth or as pressure-sensitive adhesive (PAS)
tape which is easy to apply to plastic housings in order to cover

» CONDUCTIVE TEXTILE 4711
PART NUMBERS
ORDER EXAMPLE
Part number Width (mm) Length (mm)
Specify the desired
width in mm.
When you order
Conductive textile
tape (part number
4713) this generally
is 25mm
Specify the desired
length in mm.
Standard roll length
is 16.5 meters (16500
mm)
4711 : Conductive
textile fabric
4712 : Conductive
textile tape (with
standard adhesive)
4713 : Conductive
textile tape (with con-
ductive self-adhesive)
4714 : Conductive
textile tape (with
insulation layer 0.18
mm white)
4715 : Conductive
textile tape (with
insulation layer 0.25
mm black)
4721 : Conductive
textile with hot melt
adhesive (Flame retar-
dant level:UL94V0)
CONDUCTIVE TEXTILE CLOTH CONDUCTIVE TEXTILE
WITH STANDARD ADHESIVE
CONDUCTIVE TEXTILE
WITH CONDUCTIVE ADHESIVE
CONDUCTIVE TEXTILE
WITH INSULATION LAYER
CONDUCTIVE TEXTILE TAPE
WITH INSULATION LAYER
CONDUCTIVE TEXTILE
WITH HOT-MELT ADHESIVE (UL94V0)
Thickness 0.09 mm ±0.02
Thickness 0.24 mm ±0.02